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No 4 BOCAERT Constance (Rg=13)

Pass 12 1:23.786

Pass 25 2:30.059 1 1:06.273 *

Pass 40 3:36.246 2 1:06.187 *

Pass 53 4:42.582 3 1:06.336

In 67 5:51.317 4 1:08.735

Pass 95 8:21.739 5 2:30.422

Pass 110 9:27.600 6 1:05.861 *

Pass 120 10:32.245 7 1:04.645 *

In 130 11:49.727 8 1:17.482

In 183 17:18.474 9 5:28.747

Pass 199 18:51.787 10 1:33.313

Pass 212 19:56.744 11 1:04.957

Pass 224 21:02.406 12 1:05.662

No 5 DANNEELS Jill (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:08.206

Pass 16 2:07.463 1 59.257 **

Pass 29 3:06.612 2 59.149 **

Pass 42 4:05.267 3 58.655 **

Pass 55 5:03.910 4 58.643 **

Pass 68 6:02.272 5 58.362 *

In 82 7:03.739 6 1:01.467

Pass 115 10:11.915 7 3:08.176

Pass 124 11:10.281 8 58.366

Pass 133 12:08.679 9 58.398

Pass 142 13:09.011 10 1:00.332

In 153 14:12.388 11 1:03.377

Pass 174 16:34.113 12 2:21.725

Pass 186 17:40.861 13 1:06.748

Pass 197 18:40.563 14 59.702

Pass 209 19:40.083 15 59.520

Pass 220 20:38.299 16 58.216 *

No 6 GIRARD Beatrice (Rg=1)

Pass 5 1:09.044

Pass 17 2:08.245 1 59.201 **

Pass 30 3:06.964 2 58.719 **

Pass 43 4:05.806 3 58.842

Pass 56 5:04.112 4 58.306 **

Pass 69 6:02.907 5 58.795

Pass 80 7:01.793 6 58.886

Pass 92 7:59.327 7 57.534 **

In 105 9:04.899 8 1:05.572

Pass 185 17:36.374 9 8:31.475

Pass 195 18:35.852 10 59.478

Pass 207 19:34.721 11 58.869

Pass 218 20:33.437 12 58.716

No 13 HERFORT Francine (Rg=9)

Pass 6 1:11.134

Pass 19 2:13.168 1 1:02.034 *

Pass 32 3:15.275 2 1:02.107

Pass 45 4:16.957 3 1:01.682 *

Pass 58 5:18.424 4 1:01.467 *

Pass 73 6:20.890 5 1:02.466

Pass 86 7:22.835 6 1:01.945

Pass 98 8:23.545 7 1:00.710 *

Pass 109 9:24.802 8 1:01.257

Pass 119 10:26.638 9 1:01.836

Pass 128 11:27.858 10 1:01.220

In 138 12:35.152 11 1:07.294

Pass 152 14:06.778 12 1:31.626

Pass 162 15:07.897 13 1:01.119

Pass 171 16:08.505 14 1:00.608 *

Pass 180 17:10.269 15 1:01.764

Pass 191 18:11.249 16 1:00.980

Pass 203 19:12.248 17 1:00.999

Pass 215 20:13.918 18 1:01.670

No 26 DUPOUY Jennifer (Rg=11)

Pass 13 1:24.552

Pass 26 2:30.226 1 1:05.674 *

Pass 38 3:32.579 2 1:02.353 *

Pass 51 4:34.658 3 1:02.079 *

Pass 63 5:36.197 4 1:01.539 *

Pass 75 6:37.715 5 1:01.518 *

Pass 87 7:39.513 6 1:01.798

In 100 8:52.254 7 1:12.741

Pass 137 12:34.819 8 3:42.565

Pass 147 13:36.594 9 1:01.775

Pass 157 14:38.006 10 1:01.412 *

Pass 165 15:39.612 11 1:01.606

Pass 175 16:41.513 12 1:01.901

Pass 187 17:43.387 13 1:01.874

Pass 198 18:45.505 14 1:02.118

In 214 20:00.117 15 1:14.612

No 37 VIEILLARD Line (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:08.895

Pass 18 2:09.436 1 1:00.541 *

Pass 31 3:08.989 2 59.553 *

Pass 44 4:08.156 3 59.167 *

Pass 57 5:06.469 4 58.313 *

Pass 70 6:05.293 5 58.824

Pass 81 7:03.313 6 58.020 **

Pass 93 8:01.340 7 58.027

Pass 104 8:59.321 8 57.981 *

In 114 10:06.684 9 1:07.363
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No 37 VIEILLARD Line (Rg=2)

Pass 141 13:02.001 10 2:55.317

Pass 151 14:01.666 11 59.665

Pass 161 15:00.483 12 58.817

Pass 168 15:59.092 13 58.609

Pass 178 16:57.215 14 58.123

Pass 190 17:55.038 15 57.823 *

Pass 201 18:53.035 16 57.997

Pass 210 19:52.318 17 59.283

Pass 222 20:50.237 18 57.919

No 47 POLONI Alexandra (Rg=7)

Pass 8 1:11.862

Pass 21 2:14.823 1 1:02.961 *

Pass 34 3:16.343 2 1:01.520 *

Pass 47 4:17.309 3 1:00.966 *

Pass 59 5:18.607 4 1:01.298

Pass 71 6:19.147 5 1:00.540 *

Pass 83 7:19.200 6 1:00.053 *

Pass 94 8:19.721 7 1:00.521

Pass 106 9:20.151 8 1:00.430

Pass 116 10:20.235 9 1:00.084

Pass 125 11:19.896 10 59.661 *

Pass 134 12:19.579 11 59.683

Pass 145 13:19.557 12 59.978

Pass 155 14:19.439 13 59.882

Pass 164 15:20.599 14 1:01.160

Pass 173 16:20.502 15 59.903

Pass 184 17:20.297 16 59.795

Pass 194 18:20.255 17 59.958

Pass 206 19:20.255 18 1:00.000

Pass 217 20:24.088 19 1:03.833

No 51 VIEL Amelie (Rg=10)

Pass 14 1:27.338

Pass 27 2:31.078 1 1:03.740 *

Pass 39 3:35.718 2 1:04.640

Pass 52 4:37.462 3 1:01.744 *

Pass 64 5:40.143 4 1:02.681

Pass 76 6:41.859 5 1:01.716 *

Pass 89 7:43.835 6 1:01.976

In 101 8:53.173 7 1:09.338

Pass 129 11:43.116 8 2:49.943

Pass 139 12:45.251 9 1:02.135

Pass 148 13:47.586 10 1:02.335

Pass 158 14:48.826 11 1:01.240 *

Pass 167 15:49.953 12 1:01.127 *

Pass 177 16:51.206 13 1:01.253

Pass 189 17:52.174 14 1:00.968 *

Pass 202 18:53.305 15 1:01.131

Pass 211 19:56.743 16 1:03.438

Pass 223 20:57.968 17 1:01.225

No 87 FUENTES Audrey (Rg=6)

Pass 11 1:16.428

Pass 24 2:18.268 1 1:01.840 *

Pass 37 3:19.341 2 1:01.073 *

Pass 49 4:20.616 3 1:01.275

Pass 61 5:20.839 4 1:00.223 *

Pass 74 6:21.109 5 1:00.270

Pass 85 7:21.483 6 1:00.374

Pass 97 8:22.035 7 1:00.552

Pass 107 9:21.860 8 59.825 *

Pass 117 10:21.761 9 59.901

Pass 126 11:21.467 10 59.706 *

In 136 12:28.803 11 1:07.336

Pass 150 13:58.879 12 1:30.076

Pass 160 14:58.533 13 59.654 *

Pass 169 15:59.456 14 1:00.923

In 179 17:05.004 15 1:05.548

No 88 NAHAJCZUK Aurelie (Rg=5)

Pass 10 1:12.814

Pass 22 2:15.230 1 1:02.416 *

Pass 35 3:16.817 2 1:01.587 *

Pass 48 4:18.057 3 1:01.240 *

In 62 5:23.998 4 1:05.941

Pass 77 6:42.585 5 1:18.587

Pass 88 7:42.414 6 59.829 *

Pass 99 8:42.910 7 1:00.496

Pass 111 9:42.764 8 59.854

In 121 10:49.699 9 1:06.935

Pass 143 13:12.826 10 2:23.127

Pass 154 14:13.434 11 1:00.608

Pass 163 15:13.586 12 1:00.152

Pass 172 16:13.947 13 1:00.361

Pass 182 17:16.561 14 1:02.614

Pass 193 18:15.971 15 59.410 *

Pass 205 19:19.792 16 1:03.821

Pass 219 20:33.763 17 1:13.971

No 89 MUROLO Valentine (Rg=4)

Pass 9 1:12.293

Pass 23 2:16.024 1 1:03.731 *

Pass 36 3:17.660 2 1:01.636 *

In 50 4:25.287 3 1:07.627

Pass 66 5:48.831 4 1:23.544

Pass 79 6:51.731 5 1:02.900

Pass 91 7:54.462 6 1:02.731

Pass 102 8:54.685 7 1:00.223 *

Pass 112 9:54.909 8 1:00.224

Pass 122 10:54.397 9 59.488 *

Pass 131 11:54.145 10 59.748

Pass 140 12:53.727 11 59.582

Pass 149 13:53.658 12 59.931
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No 89 MUROLO Valentine (Rg=4)

Pass 159 14:52.944 13 59.286 *

In 170 16:06.195 14 1:13.251

Pass 196 18:39.178 15 2:32.983

Pass 208 19:39.951 16 1:00.773

Pass 221 20:40.827 17 1:00.876

No 146 HAMON Vanessa (Rg=12)

Pass 15 1:34.165

Pass 28 2:37.844 1 1:03.679 *

Pass 41 3:40.427 2 1:02.583 *

Pass 54 4:43.179 3 1:02.752

Pass 65 5:48.658 4 1:05.479

Pass 78 6:51.698 5 1:03.040

Pass 90 7:53.928 6 1:02.230 *

Pass 103 8:57.759 7 1:03.831

Pass 113 10:00.847 8 1:03.088

Pass 123 11:03.555 9 1:02.708

Pass 132 12:05.960 10 1:02.405

In 144 13:16.907 11 1:10.947

Pass 166 15:47.523 12 2:30.616

Pass 176 16:49.478 13 1:01.955 *

Pass 188 17:50.995 14 1:01.517 *

Pass 200 18:52.553 15 1:01.558

Pass 213 19:57.307 16 1:04.754

Pass 225 21:02.466 17 1:05.159

No 184 SCHANEN Celine (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:11.616

Pass 20 2:13.406 1 1:01.790 *

Pass 33 3:16.084 2 1:02.678

Pass 46 4:17.251 3 1:01.167 *

Pass 60 5:18.916 4 1:01.665

Pass 72 6:19.945 5 1:01.029 *

Pass 84 7:20.679 6 1:00.734 *

Pass 96 8:21.791 7 1:01.112

Pass 108 9:22.730 8 1:00.939

Pass 118 10:22.992 9 1:00.262 *

Pass 127 11:23.597 10 1:00.605

Pass 135 12:24.591 11 1:00.994

Pass 146 13:25.348 12 1:00.757

In 156 14:31.248 13 1:05.900

Pass 181 17:11.101 14 2:39.853

Pass 192 18:11.985 15 1:00.884

Pass 204 19:12.656 16 1:00.671

Pass 216 20:14.213 17 1:01.557


